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Double-sided with sealing ring
d 10-25mm-EC-6203EC-6203-2ZEC-6203-2RZEC-6203-2RS1

gooo: Principal dimensions

(mm)d
do
DO
B[O

rmin0dJ

Basic load ratings
(kn)O

CrO
Corld
cO
Speed ratings(r/min)
GreaseZ 2Z RZ 2RZ[1
Oilz RzO
RS1 2RS1[
Bearing No.O
Basic No.O

-2Z0

-2RZ0

-2RS10
Fitting dimension

(mm)d

d max[J

D max[

r maxd

Weight(Kg)O

17

40

12

0.6

10.300

4.790

2.190

18000

21000

12000

EC-6203

EC-6203-
2Z

EC-6203-
2RZ

EC-6203-
2RS1

21.0

36.0

0.6

0.062
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